Havelock Mussel Festival - Grants tracking

This is tracking for as far back as we have digital records.

A\ Y 4
havelock "‘Q
mussel

and seafood
festival

Who

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020 2021

TOTALS

$28,942.00 $38,767.00 $23,870.00 $15,000.00 $32,296.99 $25,000.00 $28,500.00 $

$

$

$ 4,000.00 $ 5,000.00 S 4,000.00 S

- $28,391.71

Havelock Museum Society Inc.
Havelock Bowling club

Link pathway

Canvastown Settlers Association
Havelock School

Rai Valley Community Library Inc.
Havelock Theatre Company

Rai Valley Area School

Linkwater School

Pelorus Community Preschool inc
Waitaria Bay School

Havelock Community Garden
Pelorus Area Health Trust
Havelock Youth Group
Canvastown School BOT
Havelock Volunteer Fire Brigade
Canvastown Settlers Association
Havelock Community Association
Havelock Community Garden
Havelock Men's Shed Society Inc.
Havelock Museum Society Inc.
Havelock School

Linkwater School

Pelorus Area Health Trust

Pelorus Cluster Schools

Pelorus Community Preschool inc
Rai Valley Indoor Bowling Club
Waitaria Bay School

St Johns Cadets - Havelock (Greg Currie)
Steam engines (Jeff Rowberry)
Havelock School

Canvastown School

Havelock Menzshed

Havelock Community Library
Havelock Museum
Marlborough Youth Development Trust
Havelock Menzshed

Linkwater School

Linkwater Settlers Assn
Canvastown School

Havelock Museum

Havelock School

Homewood Bay Hall
Canvastown School

Havelock Bowling Club
Havelock Vision Charitable Trust
Pelorus Community Pre School
Havelock School

Kenepuru Branch of Rural Women NZ
Havelock School

Canvastown School

Pelorus Netball Club

Havelock Volunteer Fire Brigade
Havelock Theatre

Carluke Domain

Havelock Museum

Havelock Vision 2020

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,000.00
8.000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,250.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,100.00

700.00

250.00

$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 750.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 785.00
$12,000.00
$ 1,000.00
820.00
2,250.00
250.00
250.00
895.00
1.500.00
2,000.00

A P P P P P P

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
2,000.00

P P P P P PP

600.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,400.00
500.00

$ 250.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 250.00

$ 500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 1.370.00
$ 1.823.70
$16,528.30
$ 500.00
$ 1.574.71
$ 1.595.00
$ 500.00



