Havelock Mussel Festival - Grants tracking This is tracking for as far back as we have digital records.



Who	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
TOTALS	\$28,942.00				\$32,296.99		\$28,500.00 \$	- \$	- \$	-		\$ 5,000.00		-	\$28,391.71
Havelock Museum Society Inc.						\$ 1,000.00									
Havelock Bowling club						\$ 8,000.00									
Link pathway						\$ 1,500.00									
Canvastown Settlers Association						\$ 2,000.00									
Havelock School						\$ 2,000.00									
Rai Valley Community Library Inc.						\$ 1,500.00									
Havelock Theatre Company						\$ 1,250.00									
Rai Valley Area School						\$ 500.00									
Linkwater School						\$ 1,000.00									
Pelorus Community Preschool inc						\$ 1,200.00									
Waitaria Bay School						\$ 1,000.00									
Havelock Community Garden						\$ 1,000.00									
Pelorus Area Health Trust						\$ 1,000.00									
Havelock Youth Group						\$ 1,100.00									
Canvastown School BOT						\$ 700.00									
Havelock Volunteer Fire Brigade						\$ 250.00									
Canvastown Settlers Association							\$ 2,000.00								
Havelock Community Association							\$ 2,000.00								
Havelock Community Garden							\$ 750.00								
Havelock Men's Shed Society Inc.							\$ 2,000.00								
Havelock Museum Society Inc.							\$ 785.00								
Havelock School							\$ 12,000.00								
Linkwater School							\$ 1,000.00								
Pelorus Area Health Trust							\$ 820.00								
Pelorus Cluster Schools							\$ 2,250.00								
Pelorus Community Preschool inc							\$ 250.00								
Rai Valley Indoor Bowling Club							\$ 250.00								
Waitaria Bay School							\$ 895.00								
St Johns Cadets - Havelock (Greg Currie)							\$ 1,500.00								
Steam engines (Jeff Rowberry)							\$ 2,000.00								
Havelock School Canvastown School											¢ 500.00				
											\$ 500.00				
Havelock Menzshed Havelock Community Library											\$ 500.00 \$ 500.00				
Havelock Museum											\$ 500.00				
Marlborough Youth Development Trust											\$ 2,000.00				
Havelock Menzshed											φ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00			
Linkwater School												\$ 500.00			
Linkwater Settlers Assn												\$ 1,000.00			
Canvastown School												\$ 500.00			
Havelock Museum												\$ 500.00			
Havelock School												\$ 1,400.00			
Homewood Bay Hall												\$ 500.00			
Canvastown School												•	\$ 250.00		
Havelock Bowling Club													\$ 2,000.00		
Havelock Vision Charitable Trust													\$ 1,000.00		
Pelorus Community Pre School													\$ 500.00		
Havelock School													\$ 250.00		
Kenepuru Branch of Rural Women NZ															\$ 500.00
Havelock School															\$ 4,000.00
Canvastown School															\$ 1,370.00
Pelorus Netball Club															\$ 1,823.70
Havelock Volunteer Fire Brigade															\$16,528.30
Havelock Theatre															\$ 500.00
Carluke Domain															\$ 1,574.71
Havelock Museum															\$ 1,595.00
Havelock Vision 2020															\$ 500.00
															т 000.0